Designation Current [A] Losses [W]
FS23639-5-07 5 4
FS23639-10-07 10 8
FS23639-15-07 15 16
FS23639-30-07 30 23
FS23639-50-07 50 33
FS23638-10-07 10 6
FS23638-20-07 20 11
FS23638-30-07 30 15
FS23638-40-07 40 20
FS23637-4-07 4 3
FS23637-8-07 8 5
FS23637-14-07 14 8
FS23637-24-07 24 13
FS23637-52-07 52 27
FS23637-68-07 68 34
FS23637-80-07 80 40
bSt, 02.09.2009